
D Location Status 

SerialNumber Currentlocation 

90-000381 21st SFS Peterson AFB 

90-000361 10th SFS Police Department 

90-000319 460th SFS Buckley AFB 

90-000313 Adams County Sheriff's Office 

90-000307 Arapahoe County Sheriff's Office 

90-000420 Arvada Police Department 

90-000323 Ault Police Department 

90-000250 Aurora Police Department 

90-000290 Avon Police Department 

90-000264 Baca County Sheriff's Office 

90-000214 Bent County Sheriff's Office 

90-000274 Boulder County Sheriff's Office 

90-000383 Boulder Police Department 

90-000279 Brighton Police Department 

90-000275 Broomfield Police Department 

90-000271 Buena Vista Police Department 

90-000272 Carbondale Police Department 

90-000215 Castle Rock Police Department 

90-000369 Center Police Department 

90-000217 Chaffee County Sheriff's Office 

90-000277 Cheyenne County Sheriff's Office 

90-000278 Clear Creek County Sheriff's Office 

90-000265 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000261 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000262 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000249 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000247 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000255 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000258 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000219 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000220 Colorado Department of Health 

Substation 1 

Holding 

Adult Holding 
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SerialNumber Cu rrentlocation 

90-000216 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000210 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000222 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000225 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000228 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000230 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000239 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000242 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000243 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000244 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000287 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000288 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000281 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000282 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000295 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000296 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000309 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000315 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000324 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000322 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000331 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000334 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000339 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000340 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000348 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000346 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000352 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000367 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000365 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000388 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000423 Colorado Department of Health 

90-000425 Colorado Department of Health 
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SerialNumber 

90-000427 

90-000428 

90-000417 

90-000269 

90-000387 

90-000286 

90-000342 

90-000336 

90-000289 

90-000353 

90-000291 

90-000293 

90-000415 

90-000294 

90-000237 

90-000297 

90-000298 

90-000356 

90-000421 

90-000285 

90-000302 

90-000303 

90-000304 

90-000306 

90-000263 

90-000311 

90-000424 

90-000343 

90-000310 

90-000430 

90-000312 

90-000224 

Cu rrentlocation 

Colorado Department of Health 

Colorado Department of Health 

Colorado Department of Health 

Colorado Springs Police Department 

Colorado Parks and Wildlife 

CSU Police Department 

Commerce City Police Department 

Conejos County Sheriff's Office 

Cortez Police Department 

Costilla County Sheriff's Office 

Crested Butte Marshal's Office 

Crowley County Sheriff's Office 

Custer County Sheriff's Office 

Delta County Sheriff's Office 

Denver Police Department 

Dolores County Sheriff's Office 

Douglas County Sheriff's Office 

Durango Police Department 

Eagle County Sheriff's Office 

Eaton Police Department 

Edgewater Police Department 

El Paso County Sheriff's Office 

Elbert County Sheriff's Office 

Englewood Police Department 

Erie Police Department 

Estes Park Police Department 

Federal Heights Police Department 

Florence Police Department 

Fort Carson Police Department 

Fort Collins Police Department 

Fort Lupton Police Department 

Fountain Poli ce Department 
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Falcon Division 

Ridgway Park 

Holding 1 

Jail 

Jail 



SerialNumber CurrentLocation 

90-000314 

90-000431 

90-000316 

90-000317 

90-000318 

90-000218 

90-000419 

90-000329 

90-000321 

90-000426 

90-000330 

90-000308 

90-000429 

90-000246 

90-000257 

90-000253 

90-000366 

90-000328 

90-000300 

90-000375 

90-000227 

90-000211 

90-000332 

90-000333 

90-000335 

90-000327 

90-000337 

90-000338 

90-000229 

90-000213 

90-000341 

90-000270 

Fraser/Winter Park Police Department 

Fremont County Sheriff's Office 

Fruita Police Department 

Garfield County Sheriff's Office 

Gilpin County Sheriff's Office 

Glendale Police Department 

Glenwood Springs Police Department 

Golden Police Department 

Grand County Sheriff's Office 

Grand Junction Police Department 

Greeley Police Department 

Greenwood Village Police Department 

Gunnison County Sheriff's Office 

Hinsdale County Sheriff's Office 

Huerfano County Sheriff's Office 

Jackson County Sheriff's Office 

Jefferson County Sheriff's Office 

Kit Carson County Sheriff's Office 

Lafayette Police Department 

Lake County Sheriff's Office 

Lakewood Police Department 

Larimer County Sheriff's Office 

Las Animas County Sheriff's Office 

Lincoln County Sheriff's Office 

Littleton Police Department 

Logan County Sheriff's Office 

Lone Tree Police Department 

Longmont Police Department 

Louisville Police Department 

Loveland Police Department 

Manitou Springs Police Department 

Mesa County Sheriff's Office 
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SerialNumber Currentlocation 

90-000344 Moffat County Sheriff's Office 

90-000345 Monte Vista Police Department 

90-000234 Montezuma County Sheriff's Office 

90-000416 Montrose County Sheriff's Office 

90-000260 Montrose Police Department 

90-000349 Monument Police Department 

90-000350 Morgan County Sheriff's Office 

90-000351 Mountain Village Police Department 

90-000380 Northglenn Police Department 

90-000362 Otero County Sheriff's Office 

90-000223 Palisade Police Department 

90-000355 Parachute Police Department 

90-000357 Park County Sheriff's Office Fairplay Substation 

90-000359 Phillips County Sheriff's Office 

90-000360 Pitkin County Sheriff's Office 

90-000231 Prowers County Sheriff's Office 

90-000232 Pueblo County Sheriff's Office 

90-000363 Pueblo Police Department 

90-000364 Rangely Police Department 

90-000252 Rifle Police Department 

90-000418 Rio Blanco County Sheriff's Office 

90-000267 Rio Grande County Sheriff's Office 

90-000368 Routt County Sheriff's Office 

90-000414 Saguache County Sheriff's Office 

90-000354 San Juan County Sheriff's Office 

90-000241 San Miguel County Sheriff's Office 

90-000413 Sedgwick County Sheriff's Office 

90-000372 Sheridan Police Department 

90-000371 Silverthorne Police Department 

90-000373 Southern Ute Tribal Police Department 

90-000374 Summit County Sheriff's Office 

90-000273 Teller County Sheriff's Office 
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SerialNumber 

90-000376 

90-000378 

90-000379 

90-000240 

90-000382 

90-000266 

90-000384 

90-000385 

90-000389 

90-000276 

90-000238 

90-000212 

90-000284 

90-000236 

90-000370 

90-000320 

90-000280 

90-000305 

90-000326 

90-000283 

90-000235 

90-000233 

90-000292 

90-000301 

90-000325 

90-000299 

90-000254 

90-000347 

90-000251 

90-000358 

90-000256 

90-000412 

Currentlocation 

Thornton Police Department 

Vail Police Department 

Wash ington County Sheriff's Office 

Weld County Sheriff's Office 

Westminster Police Department 

Wheat Ridge Police Department 

Windsor Police Department 

Woodland Park Police Department 

Yuma County Sheriff's Office 

Cherry Hills Police Department 

Colorado Springs Police Department 

Colorado Springs Police Department 

Colorado Springs Police Department 

Colorado Springs Police Department 

Aurora Police Department 

Broomfield Police Department 

Colorado State Patrol 

Colorado State Patrol 

Colorado State Patrol 

Colorado State Patrol 

Adams County Sheriff's Office 

Colorado State Patrol 

Cripple Creek Police Department 

Eagle County Sheriff's Office 

Delta County Sheriff's Office 

Douglas County Sheriff's Office 

Elizabeth Police Department 

Montrose County Sheriff's Office 

Park County Sheriff's Office 

Parker Police Department 

Snowmass Police Department 

Weld County Sheriff's Office 

Page 6of7 

North Jail 

Gold Hill Division 

Sand Creek Division 

Stetson Hills Division 

Mobile 

Arapahoe House 1 

Juveni le Holding 

Alamosa 

El Paso County 

Fort Collins 

Limon 

Strasburg Substation 

Adams County 

El Jebel Substation 

Hotchkiss 

Highlands Ranch 

Nucla Substation 

Ba iley Substation 

Southwest Services 



SerialNumber Currentlocation 

90-000386 Yuma Police Department 

90-000221 

90-000248 

90-000377 

90-000268 

90-000245 

90-000226 

90-000422 

90-000259 

200 

Aurora Police Department 

Denver Police Department 

University of Colorado at Colorado Springs Police 
Department 

Calhan Police Department 

Adams County Sheriff's Office 

Hayden Police Department 

Denver Police Department 

Pagosa Springs Police Department 
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Arapahoe House 2 

Holding 2 

Substation 2 

Mobile 1 




