SerialNumber	CurrentLocation	
90-000381	21st SFS Peterson AFB	
90-000361	10th SFS Police Department	
90-000319	460th SFS Buckley AFB	
90-000313	Adams County Sheriff's Office	Substation 1
90-000307	Arapahoe County Sheriff's Office	
90-000420	Arvada Police Department	
90-000323	Ault Police Department	
90-000250	Aurora Police Department	Holding
90-000290	Avon Police Department	
90-000264	Baca County Sheriff's Office	
90-000214	Bent County Sheriff's Office	
90-000274	Boulder County Sheriff's Office	
90-000383	Boulder Police Department	
90-000279	Brighton Police Department	
90-000275	Broomfield Police Department	Adult Holding
90-000271	Buena Vista Police Department	
90-000272	Carbondale Police Department	
90-000215	Castle Rock Police Department	
90-000369	Center Police Department	
90-000217	Chaffee County Sheriff's Office	
90-000277	Cheyenne County Sheriff's Office	
90-000278	Clear Creek County Sheriff's Office	
90-000265	Colorado Department of Health	
90-000261	Colorado Department of Health	
90-000262	Colorado Department of Health	
90-000249	Colorado Department of Health	
90-000247	Colorado Department of Health	
90-000255	Colorado Department of Health	
90-000258	Colorado Department of Health	
90-000219	Colorado Department of Health	
90-000220	Colorado Department of Health	

SerialNumber	CurrentLocation
90-000216	Colorado Department of Health
90-000210	Colorado Department of Health
90-000222	Colorado Department of Health
90-000225	Colorado Department of Health
90-000228	Colorado Department of Health
90-000230	Colorado Department of Health
90-000239	Colorado Department of Health
90-000242	Colorado Department of Health
90-000243	Colorado Department of Health
90-000244	Colorado Department of Health
90-000287	Colorado Department of Health
90-000288	Colorado Department of Health
90-000281	Colorado Department of Health
90-000282	Colorado Department of Health
90-000295	Colorado Department of Health
90-000296	Colorado Department of Health
90-000309	Colorado Department of Health
90-000315	Colorado Department of Health
90-000324	Colorado Department of Health
90-000322	Colorado Department of Health
90-000331	Colorado Department of Health
90-000334	Colorado Department of Health
90-000339	Colorado Department of Health
90-000340	Colorado Department of Health
90-000348	Colorado Department of Health
90-000346	Colorado Department of Health
90-000352	Colorado Department of Health
90-000367	Colorado Department of Health
90-000365	Colorado Department of Health
90-000388	Colorado Department of Health
90-000423	Colorado Department of Health
90-000425	Colorado Department of Health

SerialNumber	CurrentLocation	_
90-000427	Colorado Department of Health	
90-000428	Colorado Department of Health	
90-000417	Colorado Department of Health	
90-000269	Colorado Springs Police Department	Falcon Division
90-000387	Colorado Parks and Wildlife	Ridgway Park
90-000286	CSU Police Department	
90-000342	Commerce City Police Department	
90-000336	Conejos County Sheriff's Office	
90-000289	Cortez Police Department	
90-000353	Costilla County Sheriff's Office	
90-000291	Crested Butte Marshal's Office	
90-000293	Crowley County Sheriff's Office	
90-000415	Custer County Sheriff's Office	
90-000294	Delta County Sheriff's Office	
90-000237	Denver Police Department	Holding 1
90-000297	Dolores County Sheriff's Office	
90-000298	Douglas County Sheriff's Office	Jail
90-000356	Durango Police Department	
90-000421	Eagle County Sheriff's Office	Jail
90-000285	Eaton Police Department	
90-000302	Edgewater Police Department	
90-000303	El Paso County Sheriff's Office	
90-000304	Elbert County Sheriff's Office	
90-000306	Englewood Police Department	
90-000263	Erie Police Department	
90-000311	Estes Park Police Department	
90-000424	Federal Heights Police Department	
90-000343	Florence Police Department	
90-000310	Fort Carson Police Department	
90-000430	Fort Collins Police Department	
90-000312	Fort Lupton Police Department	
90-000224	Fountain Police Department	

SerialNumber	CurrentLocation
90-000314	Fraser/Winter Park Police Department
90-000431	Fremont County Sheriff's Office
90-000316	Fruita Police Department
90-000317	Garfield County Sheriff's Office
90-000318	Gilpin County Sheriff's Office
90-000218	Glendale Police Department
90-000419	Glenwood Springs Police Department
90-000329	Golden Police Department
90-000321	Grand County Sheriff's Office
90-000426	Grand Junction Police Department
90-000330	Greeley Police Department
90-000308	Greenwood Village Police Department
90-000429	Gunnison County Sheriff's Office
90-000246	Hinsdale County Sheriff's Office
90-000257	Huerfano County Sheriff's Office
90-000253	Jackson County Sheriff's Office
90-000366	Jefferson County Sheriff's Office
90-000328	Kit Carson County Sheriff's Office
90-000300	Lafayette Police Department
90-000375	Lake County Sheriff's Office
90-000227	Lakewood Police Department
90-000211	Larimer County Sheriff's Office
90-000332	Las Animas County Sheriff's Office
90-000333	Lincoln County Sheriff's Office
90-000335	Littleton Police Department
90-000327	Logan County Sheriff's Office
90-000337	Lone Tree Police Department
90-000338	Longmont Police Department
90-000229	Louisville Police Department
90-000213	Loveland Police Department
90-000341	Manitou Springs Police Department
90-000270	Mesa County Sheriff's Office

SerialNumber	CurrentLocation	
90-000344	Moffat County Sheriff's Office	
90-000345	Monte Vista Police Department	
90-000234	Montezuma County Sheriff's Office	
90-000416	Montrose County Sheriff's Office	
90-000260	Montrose Police Department	
90-000349	Monument Police Department	
90-000350	Morgan County Sheriff's Office	
90-000351	Mountain Village Police Department	
90-000380	Northglenn Police Department	
90-000362	Otero County Sheriff's Office	
90-000223	Palisade Police Department	
90-000355	Parachute Police Department	
90-000357	Park County Sheriff's Office	Fairplay Substation
90-000359	Phillips County Sheriff's Office	
90-000360	Pitkin County Sheriff's Office	
90-000231	Prowers County Sheriff's Office	
90-000232	Pueblo County Sheriff's Office	
90-000363	Pueblo Police Department	
90-000364	Rangely Police Department	
90-000252	Rifle Police Department	
90-000418	Rio Blanco County Sheriff's Office	
90-000267	Rio Grande County Sheriff's Office	
90-000368	Routt County Sheriff's Office	
90-000414	Saguache County Sheriff's Office	
90-000354	San Juan County Sheriff's Office	
90-000241	San Miguel County Sheriff's Office	
90-000413	Sedgwick County Sheriff's Office	
90-000372	Sheridan Police Department	
90-000371	Silverthorne Police Department	
90-000373	Southern Ute Tribal Police Department	
90-000374	Summit County Sheriff's Office	
90-000273	Teller County Sheriff's Office	

SerialNumber	CurrentLocation		
90-000376	Thornton Police Department		
90-000378	Vail Police Department		
90-000379	Washington County Sheriff's Office		
90-000240	Weld County Sheriff's Office	North Jail	
90-000382	Westminster Police Department		
90-000266	Wheat Ridge Police Department		
90-000384	Windsor Police Department		÷
90-000385	Woodland Park Police Department		
90-000389	Yuma County Sheriff's Office		
90-000276	Cherry Hills Police Department		
90-000238	Colorado Springs Police Department	Gold Hill Divisi	on
90-000212	Colorado Springs Police Department	Sand Creek Div	vision
90-000284	Colorado Springs Police Department	Stetson Hills D	ivision
90-000236	Colorado Springs Police Department	Mobile	
90-000370	Aurora Police Department	Arapahoe Hou	se 1
90-000320	Broomfield Police Department	Juvenile Holdin	ng
90-000280	Colorado State Patrol	Alamosa	
90-000305	Colorado State Patrol	El Paso County	•
90-000326	Colorado State Patrol	Fort Collins	
90-000283	Colorado State Patrol	Limon	
90-000235	Adams County Sheriff's Office	Strasburg Subs	tation
90-000233	Colorado State Patrol	Adams County	
90-000292	Cripple Creek Police Department		
90-000301	Eagle County Sheriff's Office	El Jebel Substa	tion
90-000325	Delta County Sheriff's Office	Hotchkiss	
90-000299	Douglas County Sheriff's Office	Highlands Rand	ch
90-000254	Elizabeth Police Department		
90-000347	Montrose County Sheriff's Office	Nucla Substation	on
90-000251	Park County Sheriff's Office	Bailey Substati	on
90-000358	Parker Police Department		
90-000256	Snowmass Police Department		
90-000412	Weld County Sheriff's Office	Southwest Serv	vices

SerialNumber	CurrentLocation	
90-000386	Yuma Police Department	
90-000221	Aurora Police Department	Arapahoe House 2
90-000248	Denver Police Department	Holding 2
90-000377	University of Colorado at Colorado Springs Police Department	
90-000268	Calhan Police Department	
90-000245	Adams County Sheriff's Office	Substation 2
90-000226	Hayden Police Department	
90-000422	Denver Police Department	Mobile 1
90-000259	Pagosa Springs Police Department	
and the second s		